Company policy is one of constant improvement and therefore changes in specifications may be made without notice and without incurring liability.Please refer to www.toro.com.au
Toro Australia Pty Ltd, 53 Howards Road, Beverly, South Australia, 5009. Phone 1300 130 898, fax (08)8243 2488. A.B.N 47 001 310 443 3
570Z Classic Series
Toro 570Z Series Sprinklers
0-5.5m Radius
Featuring a low-pressure seal that
flushes only upon retraction, 570Z
models are ideal for small garden

prevents low-head drainage
12P    12P–SI    6P–SI   6P      4P      3P     2P  Shrub
Ordering Information
570 Series Sprinklers – Body Only
89-5807 50mm, 570 Series Body (570Z-2P)
89-3977 75mm, 570 Series Body (570Z-3P)
89-3978 100mm, 570 Series Body (570Z-4P)
89-3979 150mm, 570 Series Body (570Z-6P)
89-3980 150mm, 570 Series Side-Inlet Body (570Z-6P SI)
89-3982 300mm, 570 Series Side-Inlet Body (570Z-12P SI)
Specifications
570Z-6P-COM
Effluent water indicators availableEffluent water indicators available